
 

 

 

Spring 2017 

Calendar of Rehearsals & Performances 

Monday, March 6  2:30-5: PM  Pit Rehearsal 

Monday, March 13  2:30-5 PM  Pit Rehearsal 

Thursday, March 16  2:30-5 PM  Pit Rehearsal 

Wednesday, March 22  2:30-5 PM  Pit Rehearsal 

Thursday, March 23  2:30-6 PM  Pit/Choir Rehearsal 

Tuesday, March 28  2:30-6 PM  Pit/Choir Rehearsal 

Thursday, March 30  2:30-6 PM  Pit/Choir Rehearsal 

Monday, April 3   2-6:30 PM  Ensemble Rehearsal 

Tuesday, April 4   2-6:30 PM  Ensemble Rehearsal 

Wednesday, April 5  3-6:30 PM  Ensemble Rehearsal 

Thursday, April 6  2-6:30 PM  Ensemble Rehearsal 

Tuesday, April 18  2-6:30 PM  Ensemble Rehearsal 

Wednesday, April 19  3-6:30 PM  Ensemble Rehearsal 

Thursday, April 20  2-6:30 PM  Dress Rehearsal 

Friday, April 21   2-6:30 PM  Dress Rehearsal 

Monday, April 24  10 AM   Elementary Performance 

Tuesday, April 25  2-6:30 PM  Dress Rehearsal 

Thursday, April 27  7 PM   Performance 

Friday, April 28   7 PM   Performance 

Saturday, April 29  2 PM & 7 PM  Performance 

If you are interested in performing in Pippin, let Mr. Baxter know by January 30.  

If more than the required number of people sign up on any one instrument, an 

audition will be scheduled in the first week of February. 


